(803) 766-0243 | info@ciplighting.com
CIP-S01A CIP-S01B
CIP-S01C CIP-S01D
CIP-S01E CIP-S01F
CIP-S01G CIP-S01H CIP-S01I
Products
Series
Wattage/Size “E” Kelvin temp options

23.62” 30W 2700K/3500K/3500K
3000K/3500K/4000K 2250 lm
31.5” 40W 2700K/3500K/3500K
3000K/3500K/4000K 3000 lm
39.37” 50W 2700K/3500K/3500K
3000K/3500K/4000K 3750 lm
47.24” 60W 2700K/3500K/3500K
3000K/3500K/4000K 4500 lm
59.06” 70W 2700K/3500K/3500K
3000K/3500K/4000K 5250 lm
70.87” 80W 2700K/3500K/3500K
3000K/3500K/4000K 6000 lm
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
PICTURE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CIP-EBP/5W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 5W 90 minutes
CIP-EBP/10.7W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 10.7W 90 minutes
CIP-EBP/17W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 17W 90 minutes
RGBW/TUNABLE WHITE SMART CONTROL
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
LUMEN OUTPUT
Get Smart

(803) 766-0243 | info@ciplighting.com
CIP-S01E    Canopy mount with accent ring, light inside.
CIP-S01F    Canopy mount with accent ring, light outside.
(803) 766-0243 | info@ciplighting.com
CIP-S01G    Remote driver with cable splitter, light outside.
CIP-S01H    Canopy mount with cable splitter, light outside.
(803) 766-0243 | info@ciplighting.com
CIP-S01I    Surface mount with light inside.
PHOTOMETRIC:  Illumination outside the profile, light inside
CIP-S01A40WZ  31.50” 40W @ 4000K
CIP-S01A50WZ  39.37” 50W @ 4000K
(803) 766-0243 | info@ciplighting.com
CIP-S01A60WZ  47.24” 60W @ 4000K
CIP-S01A70WZ  59.06” 70W @ 4000K
CIP-S01A80WZ  70.87” 80W @ 4000K
(803) 766-0243 | info@ciplighting.com
CIP-S01B40WZ  31.50” 40W @ 4000K
CIP-S01B50WZ  39.37” 50W @ 4000K
CIP-S01B60WZ  47.24” 60W @ 4000K
(803) 766-0243 | info@ciplighting.com
CIP-S01B70WZ  59.06” 70W @ 4000K
CIP-S01B80WZ  70.87” 80W @ 4000 K
(803) 766-0243 | info@ciplighting.com